prices will be adjusted reflecting classes from that point in time until the end of period Member is registered for. Member is responsible to
pay resulting balance within one week of notification of said balance.

Police Officer/Firefighter Discount: A Member shall be entitled to a 10% discount off the class price only (Membership Fee not included)
if parent or legal guardian is a Police Officer or Firefighter. Proof via proper identification required.

Sibling Discount: Additional siblings who register for classes shall be entitled to a 10% discount off the class price only (Membership Fee
not included). In the case where one family member discontinues his/her enrollment, the remaining Member would be charged the full
price without the 10% discount. Member is responsible to pay resulting balance within one week of notification of said balance.

Monthly Pre-Registration Discount: Deduct $25 for payments received by the 15th of the month preceding the month for which you are
registering! Deduct $10 for payments received after the 15th of the month preceding the month for which you are registering, but before the
first day of class!

Pay the rate listed when payment is made on or after the day of class attending.

PAYMENT
OPTIONS:

SUN MON TUES WED THUR FRI SAT

Full Year (Sep-Jun) $1040 $1040 $1066 $1066 $1066 $1066 $1066

1st 1/2 Year (Sep-Jan) $504 $530 $530 $530 $530 $530 $504

2nd 1/2 Year (Feb-Jun) $557 $530 $557 $557 $557 $557 $583

M

O

N

T

H

L

Y

September $138 $138 $138 $138 $138 $138 $138

October $138 $138 $165 $165 $165 $138 $138

November $138 $138 $138 $138 $111 $138 $138

December $111 $138 $111 $111 $111 $111 $111

January $138 $138 $138 $138 $165 $165 $138

February $138 $138 $138 $138 $138 $138 $165

March $165 $165 $165 $138 $138 $138 $138

April $111 $138 $138 $165 $165 $138 $138

May $165 $111 $138 $138 $138 $165 $165

June $138 $138 $138 $138 $138 $138 $138